
Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Murim  68.00  6,800.00  6800 -  6,800.00 2024-03-21

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Umarga  49.00  4,900.00  4900 -  4,900.00 2023-01-30

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Tuljapur  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2022-10-29

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Paranda  62.50  6,250.00  6250 -  6,250.00 2022-09-24

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Tuljapur  71.00  7,100.00  7200 -  7,000.00 2022-09-23
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